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"PERFORMANCE COUNTS"

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

J
ASSOCIATES

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

247 Guelph St.,
Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8

877-5165

J LS N ST N
ASS0OCIATES
AALTONINOFHEALTOR

Performance)
Counts

Toronto/Mississauga
(905) 874-3040

Oakville/Burlington
(905) 875-2143

SANTA NEeDS Our HELP

Johnson Associates Halton Ltd. is organizing a toy drive to help make it a
Merry Christmas for all his little boys and girls.

Toys collected will be distributed by the Georgetown Kinsmen and the
Salvation Army to many grateful children.

[f you have new or used toys in good repair, call us for pick

up or drop them into:
A

KINSMEN

Santa’s Workshop

247 Guelph Street or
Our Mall Office just beside Loblaws

Calil... 877-5165
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CUSTOM BUILDER'S HOME
| Edge of town at Wildwood & 8th Line.
| Quality home 10 years old on almost 1
| acre. well treed, mature. 4+ bedrooms, 4
bathrooms. $359,000.

.|

iris Irwin” 96-484-30

NORVAL COUNTRY

Just minutes from town on a gorgeous
property overlooking town of Norval. Cen-
tre hall plan, huge kit/fam rm, 2 fireplaces,
walkout.

Call Carol McMurray* 96-490-31

Outstanding quality & design. Golf course
location, great views. 5 bedrooms, con-
servatory, solarium. $575,000. Vendor
motivated.

Call Kathy Ellis™ 96-483-92

EXECUTIVE BUNGALOW
FOR RENT

Bright & spacious w/vaulted ceilings thru-
out. Approx 2100 sq.ft. on 3/4 ac. 20 min
to GO. Asking $1390/mo.

Call Pam Reid* 96-479-91

HOME AND LAKE

Beautiful 4 bedroom home, across street |
from Lake Roman. Family room 20" x |
23’ ft. with fireplace insert. Qil hot water |
heat and all new windows '94 and only |

20 mins. to Georgetown. $189,900.
Wilf Moore*

96-497-91 |

ROCKWOOD EXECUTIV

4000 sq.ft. Cape Cod home in beautiful
Stonebarn Estates. 4 bdrm, fam. rm, li-
brary, sunroom, eat-in kit. &, all appls.
Excellent commuting down Hwy. 25 to
401 - only 30 mins. to airport. Non-smok-
ers please, but pet can be accommo-
dated for $1800/mo plus utilities. Avail-

able immed.
Call Glenda Hug_ll_e_s* 96-487-90

i

IT’S JUST GREAT COUNTRY
$379,000 - 10 exceptional acres, with

mature reforested lands, wonderful long
views, 4 car garage, quality solarium,

family kitchen with skylights, gleaming |

new hardwood floors, main floor office, 4
spacious bedrooms.

Call Larry Barnstaple”

96-491-91 |

‘2.3 ACRES IN ERI GE

Best of both worlds with privacy plus
and a customized Viceroy bungalow
with vaulted ceilings. Hurry for this rare
opportunity.

Sandra Nairn™ 96-494-91

T . e
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BREATHLESS VIEW OF
CALEDON HILLS

Just listed, unique colonial home (1982) over-
looking 55 rolling treed ac near Belfountain. |
3500+5f, 4+1 bdrm, 4 bthrm, 4 w/0's green- |

house/solarium, mn. Ivl pine firs, ldry rm w/gar,
access, mn. Ivl has self-contained inlaw/Imaid’s
aprtmnt & sep. ent. B&B barn w. 4 stalls, pad-

dock & trails, prime Caledon location for |

$399.000.
Call Lynn Drewry®

96-499-60 |
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TER - VALUE

98 acre farm with stone farm house, spa- |

cious country kitchen, oak floors, walk up
to attic with windows and skylight,

driveshed, shop and fantastic barn, land |

partly reforested.

Larry Barnstaple* 96-498-91

HOT NEW LISTING

Gorgeous 3 bedroom home in popular
Georgetown location. Walk to shops,
schools, downtown & “GO" bus. Private,
fenced yard, top quality windows, hard-
wood floors & much more. Priced to sell
at $199,000.

Call Iris* to view. 96-501-30

LOVELY LINK

3 bedroom link home, 3 bathrooms, single
car garage, walk out to fenced back-yard,
central air conditioning, 1 bedroom apart-
ment in basement.

Call Rick Gurry* for more 96-496-90
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10 ACRE ERIN HORSE FARM

| $254,900. Modern 3 bdrm open concept

home. Main floor fam. rm. Great 4 stall
horse barn w/tack rm, run-in 3 fenced
paddocks, pond, separate drive to barn,
great access ta "401" or GO Train.

Call Larry Barnstaple* 96-486-91

5 3 ] sy 4 ‘-: o .
eIl T A P o B T T el Bk (e T -
. Rt R A g _.w:-r;j.‘:,;:,ﬁ‘?f. :

...-1 .:-ri_ﬂ:\_‘i"_‘
-

THE BEST OF COUNTRY
7 years young with large principal
rooms and lovely views of the surround-
ing countryside. Gas fireplace, oak
kitchen, main level office plus 4 bed-
rooms, low maintenance with Decra-
bond roofing.

Martha Summers” 96-495-91

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

Turn key operation, all equipment and
tools, running stock, financial papers avail-
able to serious buyers, service truck (1992)
Ford F150), sign & phone number.

Call Rick Curry* 96-439-91




